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Rhythmic / 6 / 6A
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Franz6066
Prima Rhythmic

11.100 10.70011.100 10.800 43.700
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Naomi Skotnikov6029
Illinois Rhythmics

10.900 11.00011.900 9.200 43.000
3 1 3 8T 2 

2 

Allison Tan6007
Emerald City

10.100 11.30011.300 10.100 42.800
10 2 1 2T 3 

3 

Karyna Mayasova6015
Fitness Elite

11.000 10.60010.400 10.100 42.100
2 8 5 2T 4 

4 

Allison Labutin6047
Liberty Academy

10.600 10.50010.700 9.400 41.200
4T 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Lisa Gerasimova6035
Isadora

10.500 11.10010.500 8.700 40.800
6 6T 2 10T 6 

6 

Nicole Gorbatov6074
Rhythmic Art

10.000 10.50010.300 9.500 40.300
11 9 6T 6 7 

7 

Elezaveta Kiseleva6044
Liberty Academy

10.200 10.20010.900 8.600 39.900
9 4 12 12 8 

8 

Esther Kiseleva6045
Liberty Academy

10.600 10.3008.900 10.000 39.800
4T 16 10T 4 9 

9 

Julianna Gonzalez6095
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

10.400 10.3009.000 9.700 39.400
7 14T 10T 5 10 

10 

Jessica Tijam6093
San Diego Rhythms

10.300 10.40010.100 8.300 39.100
8 10 8T 15 11 

11 

Elizabeth Yan6012
Evergreen

9.500 10.40010.000 8.700 38.600
12 11 8T 10T 12 

12 

Claire Kuno6038
Isadora

8.500 9.4008.700 9.200 35.800
14T 17 13 8T 13 

13 

Reagan Rose6102
World Rhythmics

8.500 8.7009.300 8.500 35.000
14T 13 14 13T 14 

14 

Alisa Fine6010
Evergreen

8.100 8.50010.500 7.500 34.600
17 6T 15 16 15 

15 

Katerina Mikhailova6055
New England

8.700 6.8009.700 7.200 32.400
13 12 18 17 16 

16 

Karolyn Diao6078
Rhythmic Ribbon

8.300 8.3009.000 6.700 32.300
16 14T 16 18 17 

17 

Zaniah Dorn6094
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.000 7.4008.000 8.500 31.900
18 18 17 13T 18 

18 
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Rhythmic / 6 / 6B
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Helena Pavlovcic6042
LA Ritmica

11.400 12.60011.300 11.300 46.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Berkovich6043
Liberty Academy

10.700 9.8009.900 11.200 41.600
3 2 6T 2 2 

2 

Juliet Jiang6057
North-East

10.900 10.4008.500 10.000 39.800
2 10T 4 4 3 

3 

Hyeri Lee6004
Emerald City

9.000 10.6008.600 9.800 38.000
14T 9 3 5 4 

4 

Natalia Tam6076
Rhythmic Dreams

9.000 10.9009.200 8.500 37.600
14T 4 2 12 5 

5 

Angela Wang6008
Emerald City

9.100 9.8008.300 9.200 36.400
12T 14 6T 6 6T

6T

Romana Vasyleha6032
International

8.800 9.7008.900 9.000 36.400
16 6 8 7 6T

6T

Alexandra Kizhner6046
Liberty Academy

10.500 9.3007.700 8.600 36.100
5 17 11 10T 8T

8T

Valeria Kogotkova6075
Rhythmic Art

8.700 9.6009.000 8.800 36.100
17 5 9 8 8T

8T

Sasha Lauer6072
Rhythmic Acad LA

9.700 8.2007.900 10.100 35.900
7 15 19 3 10 

10 

Kayla Hamer6020
Grace Rhythmics

9.400 9.5008.800 8.100 35.800
9 7 10 15T 11 

11 

Samantha Mochel6090
San Diego Rhythms

9.300 9.9008.700 7.500 35.400
10 8 5 19 12 

12 

Camilla Greppi6050
Miami Gym

9.500 9.1008.400 8.300 35.300
8 12T 12 13 13 

13 

Ksenia Filipovich6081
Rhythmix

8.600 8.7009.600 8.100 35.000
18 3 15 15T 14 

14 

Alexandra Militeeva6087
SAS Center

9.200 8.9008.500 8.200 34.800
11 10T 14 14 15 

15 

Jourdan Luke6101
World Rhythmics

7.800 8.6008.400 8.700 33.500
22 12T 16T 9 16 

16 

Daniella Ryzhkov6067
Prima Rhythmic

9.100 9.0006.700 8.000 32.800
12T 22 13 17 17 

17 

Anna Lopez6023
IK School

10.100 8.6007.300 6.400 32.400
6 19T 16T 23 18 

18 

Miriam Blagovisna6033
Isadora

8.500 8.3007.800 7.700 32.300
19T 16 18 18 19 

19 

Renata Korogodsky6037
Isadora

10.600 7.1007.300 7.200 32.200
4 19T 23 20 20 

20 

Sarah Zhang6062
Northern Virginia

8.000 8.1007.400 6.800 30.300
21 18 20 22 21T

21T

Amanda Gow6011
Evergreen

7.300 7.2007.200 8.600 30.300
23 21 22 10T 21T

21T

Mia Lopez6024
IK School

8.500 7.8006.400 6.900 29.600
19T 23 21 21 23 

23 
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Rhythmic / 6 / 6C
Session: 6C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arina Gavrilenko6053
Middlesex

10.900 12.00010.200 10.000 43.100
1 2 1 4T 1T

1T

Ugne Naujokaite6048
Liberty Academy

10.800 10.40011.100 10.800 43.100
2 1 3 1 1T

1T

Annabel Ng6006
Emerald City

10.600 10.50010.100 9.900 41.100
3 3 2 6T 3 

3 

Christina Jin6031
Integrity

10.400 9.2008.800 10.500 38.900
4 11 11 2 4 

4 

Anastasia Sultanova6026
IK School

10.300 9.8009.900 8.600 38.600
5 4 7T 11T 5 

5 

Victoria Duren6100
World Rhythmics

10.200 10.2007.900 9.900 38.200
6 18T 5 6T 6 

6 

Sophia Rachinski6060
NorthWest

9.400 10.3009.100 8.700 37.500
9 10 4 10 7 

7 

Madeleine Avila6028
Illinois Rhythmics

8.500 9.3009.200 10.100 37.100
16 8T 9T 3 8 

8 

Alexandra Meaney6059
NorthWest

9.100 9.8009.300 8.000 36.200
11 6T 7T 15 9 

9 

Tatyana Shilshtut6086
Rhythmix

9.500 9.0009.700 7.600 35.800
8 5 14 17 10 

10 

Valerie Militeeva6088
SAS Center

8.700 9.1007.900 10.000 35.700
15 18T 12T 4T 11 

11 

Nicole Khoma6083
Rhythmix

9.300 8.9009.300 8.100 35.600
10 6T 15T 13T 12 

12 

Valentina Guerrero6051
Miami Gym

8.800 8.8009.200 7.900 34.700
13T 8T 17 16 13 

13 

Nataly Dubovskaya6034
Isadora

9.000 10.0008.000 7.100 34.100
12 17 6 20 14T

14T

Sophia Vugmayster6040
Isadora

7.500 8.9008.700 9.000 34.100
19 12 15T 8 14T

14T

Vera Tabunova6052
Miami Gym

8.800 9.3008.100 7.400 33.600
13T 15T 9T 18T 16 

16 

Maria Buchilin6022
IK School

9.700 9.1006.800 7.400 33.000
7 20 12T 18T 17 

17 

Anastasia Krasnoriadtsev6001
Diana's Rhythmics

7.700 7.5008.500 8.900 32.600
18 13 18 9 18 

18 

Stella-Luciana Ceo6041
LA Ritmica

8.400 7.0008.100 8.600 32.100
17 15T 20 11T 19 

19 

Emma Jiang6082
Rhythmix

7.300 7.4008.400 8.100 31.200
20 14 19 13T 20 

20 
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Rhythmic / 6 / 6D
Session: 6D

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katrine Mezheritsky6073
Rhythmic Acad LA

10.900 11.50011.600 11.800 45.800
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Morgan6021
Grace Rhythmics

9.500 9.80010.300 10.900 40.500
6T 2 5 3 2 

2 

Arusik Khachatryan6071
Rhythmic Acad LA

9.700 10.0009.400 11.100 40.200
4 7T 4 2 3 

3 

Layla Moore6091
San Diego Rhythms

10.600 8.4009.600 10.200 38.800
3 4T 14 5 4T

4T

Nicole Yakovlev6070
Prima Rhythmic

10.700 8.6009.800 9.700 38.800
2 3 11T 7T 4T

4T

Estela Herrera6016
Foreign Athletes

9.500 10.6008.100 9.700 37.900
6T 13T 2 7T 6 

6 

Tiffany Ye6056
New England

9.400 8.5009.100 10.500 37.500
8 11 13 4 7T

7T

Michelle Livshin6014
Fitness Elite

9.300 9.5009.300 9.400 37.500
9 9T 6 9 7T

7T

Sophie Rhoads6097
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.500 9.2009.500 9.900 37.100
13 6 7T 6 9 

9 

Amelia Shengaout6068
Prima Rhythmic

9.600 8.9009.600 8.800 36.900
5 4T 9 11 10 

10 

Nicole Wendt6069
Prima Rhythmic

8.900 10.3008.000 8.500 35.700
12 15 3 12T 11 

11 

Isabella Porta6064
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.000 8.8008.100 9.200 35.100
11 13T 10 10 12 

12 

Gabreilla Buccellato6019
Golden Ribbon

8.100 9.2009.300 7.600 34.200
15 9T 7T 16 13 

13 

Johanna Chien6065
Prima Rhythmic

8.200 7.5009.400 8.500 33.600
14 7T 15 12T 14 

14 

Viktoria Beck6077
Rhythmic Ribbon

7.200 8.6009.000 8.200 33.000
16 12 11T 14T 15 

15 

Vlada Taits6049
Liberty Academy

9.100 7.3007.900 8.200 32.500
10 16 16 14T 16 

16 
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Rhythmic / 6 / 6E
Session: 6E

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baifan Zhou6058
North-East

11.000 11.90011.300 10.700 44.900
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alondra Mendez6017
Foreign Athletes

10.800 11.50010.600 9.200 42.100
4 4 2 7 2 

2 

Ashley Devlin6054
New England

11.200 10.4009.800 10.500 41.900
1 8 5 3 3 

3 

Iris Tang6092
San Diego Rhythms

10.400 9.70011.400 10.200 41.700
5 1 7T 4 4 

4 

Pamela Perepelitsky6085
Rhythmix

10.900 11.00010.400 9.300 41.600
3 5 3 6 5 

5 

Amanda Levine6005
Emerald City

10.000 10.5009.000 10.600 40.100
6T 11 4 2 6 

6 

Amanda Li6089
San Diego Rhythms

10.000 10.30010.300 9.000 39.600
6T 6 6 8 7 

7 

Clara Janow6030
Integrity

9.400 8.50011.200 9.900 39.000
9 3 12 5 8 

8 

Claire Braun6063
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.000 9.0009.900 8.900 36.800
10 7 11 9T 9 

9 

Chantal Rogenski6098
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.900 9.7009.500 8.600 36.700
11 9 7T 11 10 

10 

Anna Dzhitenov6013
Fitness Elite

9.900 9.1007.900 8.900 35.800
8 15 10 9T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Barski6003
Elegance

8.400 9.3008.700 8.000 34.400
13 14 9 15 12 

12 

Zonya Tanada6099
Westside

8.700 8.3008.900 8.100 34.000
12 12 13 14 13 

13 

Desiree Knight6096
Tampa Bay Rhythmics

8.300 7.5009.100 8.500 33.400
14T 10 15 12T 14 

14 

Tamar Gamelev6079
Rhythmic Ribbon

8.300 7.6008.800 8.500 33.200
14T 13 14 12T 15 

15 
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